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BURGER

HAMBURGURU

Beef patty topped with our homemade 120g
breaded mixed cheese and smoky BBQ sauce

BARBECUE BURGER

Beef Patty topped with cheddar cheese, grilled
ham, chips allumette crackers and smoky BBQ
sauce

CLASSIC

Beef patty with coleslaw salad and ketchup

SNACK BURGER

Beef patty Lebanese style topped with grilled
ham and cheddar cheese, coleslaw salad and
ketchup

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

Grilled Patty chicken topped with cheddar
cheese, coleslaw salad

HAMBURGURU CHICKEN BURGER

Grilled Patty chicken topped with our
homemade 120g breaded mixed cheese and
smoky BBQ sauce

GURU BONELESS WRAP

Chicken boneless topped with cheddar
cheese,chips allumette and BBQ mayo sauce

LIGHT VEGETABLES BURGER

Homemade 120g, breaded mixed cheese with
coleslaw and BBQ sauce

BOUZZA BURGER
Hershey's Syrup

ON THE SIDE

POTATO WEDGES OR FRIES
BEVERAGE

FOR DELIVERY

03 464 646

500,000 L.L.

450,000 L.L.

350,000 L.L.

400,000 L.L.

300,000 L.L.

400,000L.L.

450,000 L.L.

300,000 L.L.

300,000 L.L.

150,000 L.L.
70,000 L.L.
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